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4 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2012

Dubai Club For Special Sports —11.-13.03.2012
Police Officers Club, Dubai

Men

100 m men
Final T11

11 Kurmanaliyev, Sagdat
11 Nurlybayev, Makzhan

100 m men
Final T12/13

1. 13 Stoyanov, Aleksandar
12 Gebertayev, Bislan
12 Alsahammari, Turki
12 Alyahiyai, Seoud

100 m men
Final T20

20 Elfurawi, Ala Mohamed g.
20 Malallah, Hareb

20 Al Amiri, Khalifa

20 Albalooshi, Moossa M.
20 Al Kassab, Salah

20 Eissa, Hassan Ahmed

QA LNE

page 1/42

+0,0

1992
1991

+1,2

1991
1992
1900
1900

1987
1900
1900
1900
1900
1900

Results

Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan

Bulgaria

Kazakhstan

Kuwait

United Arab Emirates

Libya

United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates

11.03.2012

DNS
DNS

11.03.2012

12,44
DNS
DNS
DNS

11.03.2012

11,72
12,17
12,66
12,91
13,88
14,93
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4 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2012

Dubai Club For Special Sports —11.-13.03.2012
Police Officers Club, Dubai

100 m men
Final T35/36/37

54 Alnagbi, Jasim

-0,6

1978
1983

United Arab Emirates
Denmark

1. 37 Mohamed, Mostafa Fathall 1987 Egypt
2. 37 Kalkayev, Amanat 1991 Kazakhstan
3. 36 Kharlamov, Sergey 1970 Kazakhstan
4. 37 Al-Marri, Rashed Salem 1991 Qatar
5. 37 Obaid, Qussai 1900 United Arab Emirates
6. 37 Abdulhamid, Naji 1900 Qatar
7. 35 Al-Dosari, Khalifa 1993 Qatar
8. 36 Fathallah, Othman 1900 United Arab Emirates
100 m men -0,2
Final T44/46
1. 46 Ayuba, Abdullahi Chele 1989 Nigeria
2. 46 Kashkan, Dmitry 1988 Russian Federation
3. 46 Alkhaldi, Saeed 1983 Saudi Arabia
4. 46 Alblooshi, Yahya 1994 United Arab Emirates
5. 44 Petrov, lliyan 1988 Bulgaria

46 Yussupov, Askhat 1987 Kazakhstan

46 Almarzouq, Farag 1991 Kuwait
100 m wheelchair men -1,2
Time-race 1 T54
1. 54 Schuh, Marc 1989 Germany
2. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland
3. 54 Aouadi, Ahmed 1978 Tunisia
4. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 United Arab Emirates
5. 54 Almers, Niklas 1991 Sweden
6.
7.

54 Blichfeldt, Ebbe

page 2/42

11.03.2012

11,89
13,89
14,00
15,25
15,28
15,31
16,60
18,34

11.03.2012

11,64
11,74
11,97
11,99
14,58
DNS

DNS

11.03.2012

14,88
15,10
15,21
15,48
15,65
16,23
17,80
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4 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2012

Dubai Club For Special Sports —11.-13.03.2012

100 m wheelchair men
Time-race 2 T54

QA LNE

54 Gobe, Christian
54 Ansorg, Pascal

54 Alinco Omojola, Alinco
54 Alghareeb, Mohammad

54 Alshehhi, Salem

54 Bappunji Giddegowda, S.
54 Alhawasin, Badir Abbas
54 Albalooshi, Mahmood

100 m wheelchair men
Time-race 3 T54

NoahkwnNpE

54 Zouinkhi, Fethi
54 Aldhaheri, Rashed

54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah

54 Mohammad, Fahad
54 Jelili Atande, Jelili
54 Courtet, Parvesh

54 Kamzari, Abdulazeiz
54 Othman, Mohamed Y.

page 3/42

-1,7

1977
1994
1989
1994
1998
1984
1985
1994

-1,0

1986
1991
1991
1993
1971
1989
1988
1900

Police Officers Club, Dubai

Cameroun

Germany

Nigeria

Kuwait

United Arab Emirates
India

United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates

Tunisia

United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
Nigeria

Switzerland

United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates

11.03.2012

16,32
16,66
17,61
17,90
18,42
22,25
DNS

DNS

11.03.2012

15,40
16,19
16,23
16,72
16,90
18,12
19,02
DNS
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4 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2012

Dubai Club For Special Sports —11.-13.03.2012

100 m wheelchair men

Ranking order time race T54

©oOoNoG~WNE

54 Schuh, Marc
54 Hug, Marcel
54 Aouadi, Ahmed
54 Zouinkhi, Fethi

54 Vahdani, Mohammad

54 Almers, Niklas
54 Aldhaheri, Rashed

54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah

54 Alnagbi, Jasim

. 54 Gobe, Christian
. 54 Ansorg, Pascal
. 54 Mohammad, Fahad
. 54 Jelili Atande, Jelili
. 54 Alinco Omojola, Alinco
. 54 Blichfeldt, Ebbe
. 54 Alghareeb, Mohammad
. 54 Courtet, Parvesh
. 54 Alshehhi, Salem
. 54 Kamzari, Abdulazeiz

. 54 Bappunji Giddegowda, S.
54 Albalooshi, Mahmood

54 Alhawasin, Badir Abbas
54 Othman, Mohamed Y.

100 m wheelchair men
Final T33/34

PowbdPE

34 Ktila, Walid
34 Mobre, Sebastien

34 Hammadi, Mohamed

33 Almutairi, Ahmad
34 Alkindi, Mohamed

Alkindi DQ, rule 162.7

page 4/42

1989
1986
1978
1986
1979
1991
1991
1991
1978
1977
1994
1993
1971
1989
1983
1994
1989
1998
1988
1984
1994
1985
1900

-1,1

1985
1981
1985
1994
1985

Police Officers Club, Dubai

Germany
Switzerland

Tunisia

Tunisia

United Arab Emirates
Sweden

United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
Cameroun

Germany

United Arab Emirates
Nigeria

Nigeria

Denmark

Kuwait

Switzerland

United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
India

United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates

Tunisia
France
United Arab Emirates
Kuwait
United Arab Emirates

11.03.2012

14,88
15,10
15,21
15,40
15,48
15,65
16,19
16,23
16,23
16,32
16,66
16,72
16,90
17,61
17,80
17,90
18,12
18,42
19,02
22,25
DNS

DNS

DNS

11.03.2012

16,03
18,12
18,32
20,48

DQ
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4 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2012

Dubai Club For Special Sports —11.-13.03.2012
Police Officers Club, Dubai

100 m wheelchair men -1,4 11.03.2012
Final T52/53
1. 53 Aladwani, Hamad N. M. 1972 Kuwait 15,94
2. 53 Algenaidil, Fahad 1900 Saudi Arabia 16,17
3. 53 Bani Hashem, Mohamed 1985 United Arab Emirates 16,65
4. 53 Kasumaj, Edison 1984 Switzerland 16,88
5. 52 Boesch, Beat 1971 Switzerland 18,11
6. 53 Sutter, Markus 1988 Switzerland 19,48
200 m men +0,0 12.03.2012
Final T11
11 Kurmanaliyev, Sagdat 1992 Kazakhstan DNS
11 Nurlybayev, Makzhan 1991 Kazakhstan DNS
200 m men -0,8 12.03.2012
Final T20
1. 20 Malallah, Hareb 1900 United Arab Emirates 25,28
2. 20 Al Amiri, Khalifa 1900 United Arab Emirates 26,30
3. 20 Albalooshi, Moossa M. 1900 United Arab Emirates 26,80
4. 20 Al Kassab, Salah 1900 United Arab Emirates 27,60
5. 20 Eissa, Hassan Ahmed 1900 United Arab Emirates 34,21
20 Salem, Adnen 1900 United Arab Emirates DNS
20 Nusrat, Omar Ramadan Al 1982 Libya DNS
200 m men -0,1 12.03.2012
Final T46
1. 46 Kashkan, Dmitry 1988 Russian Federation 23,89
2. 46 Ayuba, Abdullahi Chele 1989 Nigeria 24,17
3. 46 Alblooshi, Yahya 1994 United Arab Emirates 24,73
4. 46 Alkhaldi, Saeed 1983 Saudi Arabia 24,88
5. 46 Narybekov, Daurenbay 1986 Kazakhstan 26,73
46 Almarzouq, Farag 1991 Kuwait DNS
46 Yussupov, Askhat 1987 Kazakhstan DNS

page 5/42
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4 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2012

Dubai Club For Special Sports —11.-13.03.2012
Police Officers Club, Dubai

200 m men
Final T35/36/37

QA LNE

37 Mohamed, Mostafa F.
36 Kharlamov, Sergey

37 Al-Marri, Rashed Salem
37 Obaid, Qussai

37 Abdulhamid, Naji

35 Al-Dosatri, Khalifa

37 Kalkayev, Amanat

200 m men
Final T12/13

1.

12 Said, Abdulmagid

12 Alyahiyai, Seoud

12 Gebertayev, Bislan
13 Stoyanov, Aleksandar

200 m wheelchair men
Time-race 1 T53

PowpbdPE

53 Kasumaj, Edison

53 Fairbank, Pierre

53 Sutter, Markus

53 Kalymbetov, Yermek

200 m wheelchair men
Time-race 2 T53

PowbdPE

53 Aladwani, Hamad N.

53 Bani Hashem, Mohamed
53 Alhbabi, Ayed

53 Algenaidil, Fahad

53 Vogel, Korsan

page 6/42

-1,0

1987
1970
1991
1900
1900
1993
1991

Egypt
Kazakhstan

Qatar

United Arab Emirates
Qatar

Qatar

Kazakhstan

1985
1900
1992
1991

Libya

United Arab Emirates
Kazakhstan

Bulgaria

-0,2

1984 Switzerland
1971 France

1988 Switzerland
1991 Kazakhstan

-1,2

1972 Kuwait

1985 United Arab Emirates
1976 United Arab Emirates
1900 Saudi Arabia

1992 Germany

12.03.2012

25,64
29,04
31,73
31,80
33,31
36,34
DNS

12.03.2012

26,03
DNS
DNS
DNS

12.03.2012

30,69
30,95
37,89
38,32

12.03.2012

28,63
29,79
30,01
30,30
DNS

Competition office by www.team-thomas.org

data processing by COSA — www.cosa-software.de

printed: 16:22 — Mar. 22, 2012



li
Fazz?; 5;?

’,

-

ainlall abiAalygll caun canli

(; IPC ATHLETICS

JUEEN T ) >
DUBAI SPORTS COUNCIL

o2 ol o

ol Ll dia )
Gl ol

AT Paralympic Comimieres

4 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2012

Dubai Club For Special Sports —11.-13.03.2012
Police Officers Club, Dubai

200 m wheelchair men
Ranking order time race T53

N~ WNE

53 Aladwani, Hamad N.

53 Bani Hashem, Mohamed
53 Alhbabi, Ayed

53 Algenaidil, Fahad

53 Kasumaj, Edison

53 Fairbank, Pierre

53 Sutter, Markus

53 Kalymbetov, Yermek

53 Vogel, Korsan

200 m wheelchair men
Time-race 1 T54

Nouok,rwhE

54 Schuh, Marc

54 Hug, Marcel

54 Vahdani, Mohammad
54 Almers, Niklas

54 Alnagbi, Jasim

54 Issorat, Claude

54 Courtet, Parvesh

200 m wheelchair men
Time-race 2 T54

PwpdPE

54 Gobe, Christian
54 Mohammad, Fahad
54 Ansorg, Pascal

1972 Kuwait

1985 United Arab Emirates
1976 United Arab Emirates
1900 Saudi Arabia

1984 Switzerland

1971 France

1988 Switzerland

1991 Kazakhstan

1992 Germany

-0,3

1989 Germany

1986 Switzerland

1979 United Arab Emirates
1991 Sweden

1978 United Arab Emirates
1966 France

1989 Switzerland

-0,5

1977 Cameroun
1993 United Arab Emirates
1994 Germany

54 Alghareeb, Mohammad A. 1994 Kuwait

54 Aldhaheri, Rashed
54 Albalooshi, Mahmood

Aldhaheri DQ, rule 162.7

page 7/42

1991 United Arab Emirates
1994 United Arab Emirates

12.03.2012

28,63
29,79
30,01
30,30
30,69
30,95
37,89
38,32
DNS

12.03.2012

26,49
26,54
27,47
28,15
28,43
28,95
32,28

12.03.2012

29,32
30,23
30,46
33,55
DQ
DNS
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4 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2012

Dubai Club For Special Sports —11.-13.03.2012
Police Officers Club, Dubai

200 m wheelchair men -0,7 12.03.2012
Time-race 3 T54
1. 54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah 1991 United Arab Emirates 30,58
2. 54 Kamzari, Abdulazeiz 1988 United Arab Emirates 34,85
3. 54 Alshehhi, Salem 1998 United Arab Emirates 36,10
54 Alhawasin, Badir Abbas 1985 United Arab Emirates DNS
54 Bappunji Giddegowda, S. 1984 India DNS
54 Othman, Mohamed Y. 1900 United Arab Emirates DNS
200 m wheelchair men 12.03.2012
Ranking order time race T54
1. 54 Schuh, Marc 1989 Germany 26,49
2. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 26,54
3. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 United Arab Emirates 27,47
4. 54 Almers, Niklas 1991 Sweden 28,15
5. 54 Alnagbi, Jasim 1978 United Arab Emirates 28,43
6. 54 Issorat, Claude 1966 France 28,95
7. 54 Gobe, Christian 1977 Cameroun 29,32
8. 54 Mohammad, Fahad 1993 United Arab Emirates 30,23
9. 54 Ansorg, Pascal 1994 Germany 30,46
10. 54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah 1991 United Arab Emirates 30,58
11. 54 Courtet, Parvesh 1989 Switzerland 32,28
12. 54 Alghareeb, Mohammad 1994 Kuwait 33,55
13. 54 Kamzari, Abdulazeiz 1988 United Arab Emirates 34,85
14. 54 Alshehhi, Salem 1998 United Arab Emirates 36,10
54 Aldhaheri, Rashed 1991 United Arab Emirates DQ
54 Othman, Mohamed Y. 1900 United Arab Emirates DNS
54 Albalooshi, Mahmood 1994 United Arab Emirates DNS
54 Alhawasin, Badir Abbas 1985 United Arab Emirates DNS
54 Bappunji Giddegowda, S. 1984 India DNS
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4 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2012

Dubai Club For Special Sports —11.-13.03.2012
Police Officers Club, Dubai

200 m wheelchair men
Final T33/34/52

34 Ktila, Walid

34 Hammadi, Mohamed
34 Mobre, Sebastien
52 Boesch, Beat

33 Almutairi, Ahmad

34 Alkindi, Mohamed

oA LNE

400 m men
Final T11/12

1. 12 Zhiou, Abderrahim

2. 12 Salimov, Islam
11 Nurlybayev, Makzhan
11 Kurmanaliyev, Sagdat

400 m men
Final T13/20/46

13 Lahouel, Achraf

46 Ouadie, Adil

20 Malallah, Hareb

13 Gantumur, Munkhbat
46 Alblooshi, Yahya

20 Adib, Tarik

46 Almarzouq, Farag

46 Yussupov, Askhat

QA WNE

page 9/42

+0,1

1985 Tunisia

1985 United Arab Emirates
1981 France

1971 Switzerland

1994 Kuwait

1985 United Arab Emirates

1985 Tunisia

1989 Kazakhstan
1991 Kazakhstan
1992 Kazakhstan

1994 Tunisia

1900 United Arab Emirates
1900 United Arab Emirates
1985 Mongolia

1994 United Arab Emirates
1900 United Arab Emirates
1991 Kuwait

1987 Kazakhstan

12.03.2012

32,34
32,61
32,63
34,00
37,46
42,28

13.03.2012

53,34
55,20
DNS
DNS

13.03.2012

53,34
55,83
55,91
58,47
62,97
84,14
DNS

DNS
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4 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2012

Dubai Club For Special Sports —11.-13.03.2012
Police Officers Club, Dubai

400 m wheelchair men

1976 United Arab Emirates

Final T53

1. 53 Aladwani, Hamad N. M. E. 1972 Kuwait

2. 53 Fairbank, Pierre 1971 France

3. 53 Alhbabi, Ayed

4. 53 Vogel, Korsan 1992 Germany
5. 53 Kasumaj, Edison 1984 Switzerland
6. 53 Rabeau, Vincent 1900 France

7. 53 Kalymbetov, Yermek 1991 Kazakhstan

53 Sutter, Markus

400 m wheelchair men
Time-race 1 T54

PoOPREPE

54 Fuss, Alain

54 Lemeunier, Denis

54 Courtet, Parvesh

54 Alshehhi, Salem

54 Alhawasin, Badir Abbas
54 Albalooshi, Mahmood

400 m wheelchair men
Time-race 2 T54

ONoGORWNE

54 Hug, Marcel

54 Schuh, Marc

54 Aouadi, Ahmed

54 Casoli, Julien

54 Vahdani, Mohammad
54 Zouinkhi, Fethi

54 Aldhaheri, Rashed
54 Almers, Niklas

page 10/42

1988 Switzerland

1968 France

1965 France

1989 Switzerland

1998 United Arab Emirates
1985 United Arab Emirates
1994 United Arab Emirates

1986 Switzerland

1989 Germany

1978 Tunisia

1982 France

1979 United Arab Emirates
1986 Tunisia

1991 United Arab Emirates
1991 Sweden

13.03.2012

54,94
55,22
58,83
60,08
60,50
63,71
82,05
DNS

13.03.2012

56,06
56,06
65,57
67,46
DNS
DNS

13.03.2012

49,35
49,73
50,23
50,97
51,30
52,03
53,06
55,76
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4 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2012

Dubai Club For Special Sports —11.-13.03.2012
Police Officers Club, Dubai

400 m wheelchair men
Time-race 3 T54

54 Balde, Alhassane

54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah
54 Gobe, Christian

54 Blichfeldt, Ebbe

54 Mohammad, Fahad

54 Ansorg, Pascal

54 Alghareeb, Mohammad

Nouok,rwhE

400 m wheelchair men
Ranking order time race T54

54 Hug, Marcel

54 Schuh, Marc

54 Aouadi, Ahmed

54 Casoli, Julien

54 Vahdani, Mohammad
54 Zouinkhi, Fethi

54 Balde, Alhassane

54 Aldhaheri, Rashed

54 Almers, Niklas

10. 54 Fuss, Alain

10. 54 Lemeunier, Denis

12. 54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah
13. 54 Gobe, Christian

14. 54 Blichfeldt, Ebbe

15. 54 Mohammad, Fahad
16. 54 Ansorg, Pascal

17. 54 Alghareeb, Mohammad
18. 54 Courtet, Parvesh

19. 54 Alshehhi, Salem

54 Alhawasin, Badir Abbas
54 Albalooshi, Mahmood

©CoNorwNE

page 11/42

1985 Germany

1991 United Arab Emirates
1977 Cameroun

1983 Denmark

1993 United Arab Emirates
1994 Germany

1994 Kuwait

1986 Switzerland

1989 Germany

1978 Tunisia

1982 France

1979 United Arab Emirates
1986 Tunisia

1985 Germany

1991 United Arab Emirates
1991 Sweden

1968 France

1965 France

1991 United Arab Emirates
1977 Cameroun

1983 Denmark

1993 United Arab Emirates
1994 Germany

1994 Kuwait

1989 Switzerland

1998 United Arab Emirates
1985 United Arab Emirates
1994 United Arab Emirates

13.03.2012

52,72
56,62
56,67
57,01
60,07
61,14
64,99

13.03.2012

49,35
49,73
50,23
50,97
51,30
52,03
52,72
53,06
55,76
56,06
56,06
56,62
56,67
57,01
60,07
61,14
64,99
65,57
67,46
DNS

DNS
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4 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2012

Dubai Club For Special Sports —11.-13.03.2012
Police Officers Club, Dubai

400 m wheelchair men 13.03.2012
Final T33/34/52
1. 34 Mobre, Sebastien 1981 France 65,38
2. 34 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 65,43
3. 33 Almutairi, Ahmad 1994 Kuwait 73,66
800 m men 11.03.2012
Final T11/12/13
1. 12 Zhiou, Abderrahim 1985 Tunisia 2:02,75
2. 13 Lahouel, Achraf 1994 Tunisia 2:03,01
3. 12 Nasrallah, Hatem 1991 Tunisia 2:03,58
4. 12 Salimov, Islam 1989 Kazakhstan 2:09,21
5. 13 Gantumur, Munkhbat 1985 Mongolia 2:10,65
11 Jambal, Lkhagvajav 1961 Mongolia DNS
800 m men 11.03.2012
Final T20/36/37/46
1. 46 Ouadie, Adil 1900 United Arab Emirates 2:27,56
2. 36 Al Nuaimi, Rashed 1982 United Arab Emirates 2:46,05
3. 20 Youssif, Adil 1900 United Arab Emirates 3:02,00
37 Al-Marri, Rashed Salem 1991 Qatar DNS
46 Yussupov, Askhat 1987 Kazakhstan DNS
46 Almarzouq, Farag 1991 Kuwait DNS
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4 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2012

Dubai Club For Special Sports —11.-13.03.2012
Police Officers Club, Dubai

800 m wheelchair men
Time-race 1 T54

arwnE

54 Hug, Marcel

54 Schuh, Marc

54 Aouadi, Ahmed

54 Balde, Alhassane

54 Vahdani, Mohammad
54 Alnagbi, Jasim

54 Alghareeb, Mohammad

Alnagbi DQ, rule 18.9
Alghareeb DQ, rule 18.9

800 m wheelchair men
Time-race 2 T54

NooahkwNE

54 Casoli, Julien

54 Zouinkhi, Fethi

54 Aldhaheri, Rashed

54 Issorat, Claude

54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah
54 Courtet, Parvesh

54 Alshehhi, Salem

54 Alhawasin, Badir Abbas

page 13/42

12.03.2012
1986 Switzerland 1:36,21
1989 Germany 1:39,31
1978 Tunisia 1:39,38
1985 Germany 1:44,47
1979 United Arab Emirates 1:46,49
1978 United Arab Emirates DQ
1994 Kuwait DQ

12.03.2012
1982 France 1:41,62
1986 Tunisia 1:46,79
1991 United Arab Emirates 1:52,57
1966 France 1:52,91
1991 United Arab Emirates 1:53,24
1989 Switzerland 2:14,33
1998 United Arab Emirates 2:18,75
1985 United Arab Emirates DNS
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4 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2012

Dubai Club For Special Sports —11.-13.03.2012
Police Officers Club, Dubai

800 m wheelchair men
Ranking order time race T54

54 Hug, Marcel

54 Schuh, Marc

54 Aouadi, Ahmed

54 Casoli, Julien

54 Balde, Alhassane

54 Vahdani, Mohammad
54 Zouinkhi, Fethi

54 Aldhaheri, Rashed

54 Issorat, Claude

10. 54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah
11. 54 Courtet, Parvesh

12. 54 Alshehhi, Salem

54 Alnagbi, Jasim

54 Alghareeb, Mohammad
54 Alhawasin, Badir Abbas

©CoNorwNhE

800 m wheelchair men
Final T52/53

53 Fairbank, Pierre

53 Aladwani, Hamad N.
53 Alhbabi, Ayed

53 Rabeau, Vincent

53 Vogel, Korsan

53 Kasumaj, Edison

53 Sutter, Markus

52 Boesch, Beat

Nook,rwhE
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1986 Switzerland

1989 Germany

1978 Tunisia

1982 France

1985 Germany

1979 United Arab Emirates
1986 Tunisia

1991 United Arab Emirates
1966 France

1991 United Arab Emirates
1989 Switzerland

1998 United Arab Emirates
1978 United Arab Emirates
1994 Kuwait

1985 United Arab Emirates

1971 France

1972 Kuwait

1976 United Arab Emirates
1900 France

1992 Germany

1984 Switzerland

1988 Switzerland

1971 Switzerland

12.03.2012

1:36,21
1:39,31
1:39,38
1:41,62
1:44,47
1:46,49
1:46,79
1:52,57
1:52,91
1:53,24
2:14,33
2:18,75
DQ

DQ
DNS

12.03.2012

1:53,86
1:54,08
1:55,54
2:00,91
2:00,95
2:03,71
2:25,31
DNS
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4 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2012

Dubai Club For Special Sports —11.-13.03.2012
Police Officers Club, Dubai

1500 m men
Final T11/12/13/36/46

arwnE

12 Zhiou, Abderrahim
12 Nasrallah, Hatem

13 Lahouel, Achraf

13 Gantumur, Munkhbat
36 Al Nuaimi, Rashed
12 Salimov, Islam

46 Ouadie, Adil

11 Jambal, Lkhagvajav

1500 m wheelchair men
Time-race 1 T54

NoahkwnNpE

54 Hug, Marcel

54 Casoli, Julien

54 Blichfeldt, Ebbe

54 Balde, Alhassane

54 Vahdani, Mohammad
54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah
54 Courtet, Parvesh

54 Alhawasin, Badir Abbas

1500 m wheelchair men
Time-race 2 T54

ONOOOA~WNE

54 Aouadi, Ahmed

54 Fuss, Alain

54 Lemeunier, Denis
54 Zouinkhi, Fethi

54 Aldhaheri, Rashed
54 Issorat, Claude

53 Rabeau, Vincent
54 Alshehhi, Salem

54 Mohammad, Fahad

page 15/42

1985
1991
1994
1985
1982
1989
1900
1961

1986
1982
1983
1985
1979
1991
1989
1985

1978
1968
1965
1986
1991
1966
1900
1998
1993

Tunisia

Tunisia

Tunisia

Mongolia

United Arab Emirates
Kazakhstan

United Arab Emirates
Mongolia

Switzerland

France

Denmark

Germany

United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
Switzerland

United Arab Emirates

Tunisia
France
France
Tunisia
United Arab Emirates
France
France
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates

11.03.2012

4:19,03
4:19,22
4:19,60
4:32,11
5:32,65
DNS
DNS
DNS

11.03.2012

3:02,27
3:08,80
3:18,63
3:18,68
3:19,40
3:38,70
4:30,27
DNS

11.03.2012

3:19,15
3:19,69
3:20,03
3:21,06
3:32,21
3:40,79
3:53,10
4:25,64
DNS
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4 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2012

Dubai Club For Special Sports —11.-13.03.2012
Police Officers Club, Dubai

1500 m wheelchair men 11.03.2012
Ranking order time race T54
1. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 3:02,27
2. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 3:08,80
3. 54 Blichfeldt, Ebbe 1983 Denmark 3:18,63
4. 54 Balde, Alhassane 1985 Germany 3:18,68
5. 54 Aouadi, Ahmed 1978 Tunisia 3:19,15
6. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 United Arab Emirates 3:19,40
7. 54 Fuss, Alain 1968 France 3:19,69
8. 54 Lemeunier, Denis 1965 France 3:20,03
9. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 3:21,06
10. 54 Aldhaheri, Rashed 1991 United Arab Emirates 3:32,21
11. 54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah 1991 United Arab Emirates 3:38,70
12. 54 Issorat, Claude 1966 France 3:40,79
13. 53 Rabeau, Vincent 1900 France 3:53,10
14. 54 Alshehhi, Salem 1998 United Arab Emirates 4:25,64
15. 54 Courtet, Parvesh 1989 Switzerland 4:30,27

54 Mohammad, Fahad 1993 United Arab Emirates DNS

54 Alhawasin, Badir Abbas 1985 United Arab Emirates DNS
5000 m wheelchair men 13.03.2012
Final T54
1. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 11:41,30
2. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 11:43,95
3. 54 Fuss, Alain 1968 France 11:44,38
4. 54 Blichfeldt, Ebbe 1983 Denmark 12:33,04
5. 54 Balde, Alhassane 1985 Germany 13:38,55

54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 United Arab Emirates DNF

54 Lemeunier, Denis 1965 France DNF

34 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia DNS
4 x 400 m wheelchair men 13.03.2012
Final T53/54
1. Germany | GER 4:03,70

ol gLl din il
MR ol

Ansorg, Pascal 1994 - Vogel, Korsan 1992 - Balde, Alhassane 1985
- Schuh, Marc 1989

Competition office by www.team-thomas.org
data processing by COSA — www.cosa-software.de
printed: 16:22 — Mar. 22, 2012

page 16/42



o

Q! ‘ (iPC ATHLETICS

> =

Fazza () 3 -

i e Pl B P R P T \J i

SN { R IR

PEPYIFTNIEFENT]]
= hal ol
DUBAI SPORTS COUNCIL

AT Paralympic Comimieres

4 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2012

Dubai Club For Special Sports —11.-13.03.2012
Police Officers Club, Dubai

long jump men 11.03.2012
Final F11/12
1. 12 Salimov, Islam 1989 Kazakhstan 6,00
591 539 6,00 579 598 5,78
+1,4 +1,4 +14 -09 -22 +43
11 Kurmanaliyev, Sagdat 1992 Kazakhstan DNS
13 Stoyanov, Aleksandar 1991 Bulgaria DNS
12 Gebertayev, Bislan 1992 Kazakhstan DNS
12 Alsahammari, Turki 1900 Kuwait DNS
11 Nurlybayev, Makzhan 1991 Kazakhstan DNS
long jump men 12.03.2012
Final F13/20/36/37/46
1. 20 Sharahili, Asaad 1984 Saudi Arabia 6,61
x 4,75 6,20 x x 6,61
+3,1 -06 -0,5
2. 13 Stoyanov, Aleksandar 1991 Bulgaria 5,85
518 585 5,62 5,79 5,82 5,66
-0,1 +06 +0,7 -04 -1,3 +0/4
3. 20 Elfurawi, Ala Mohamed g. 1987 Libya 5,83
557 574 569 583 558 x
+0,2 -05 -0,7 +0,7 +05
4. 46 Narybekov, Daurenbay 1986 Kazakhstan 5,20
X x 520 4,84 5,00 -
+1,6 05 -04
5. 37 Kalkayev, Amanat 1991 Kazakhstan 4,96
469 x 4,78 4,88 4,77 4,96
+1,7 +0,9 -1,7 40,8 +0,2
6. 20 Al Amiri, Khalifa 1900 United Arab Emirates 4,66
- - - - 466 x
-1,2
7. 36 Kharlamov, Sergey 1970 Kazakhstan 4,54
434 x 4,49 - 444 454
-0,2 -0,2 -0,3  +03
20 Nusrat, Omar Ramadan 1982 Libya DNS
20 Al Kassab, Salah 1900 United Arab Emirates DNS

20 Albalooshi, Moossa M. 1900 United Arab Emirates DNS
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4 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2012

Dubai Club For Special Sports —11.-13.03.2012

triple jump men
Final F12/46

1.

12 Alshinqiti, Osemah
12,02
+0,7

-0,3 -0,3

46 Aldosari Mezin, Aldosari
x 12,11 12,04 11,86 11,97

12,04
-0,3 -1,2
12 Said, Abdulmagid

-0,4

shotput men 4 kg
Final F40

1.

2.

40 Abdulraheem, Kovan
9,05 X 953 9,97
40 Amara, Mohamed
9,16 9,70 10,04 9,90
40 Ekenonu, Maxwell
754 7,65 8,64 8,05
40 Naas, Ahmed

7,76 7,94 7,94 7,85
40 Adel Murad, Ahmed
468 4,27 4,70 4,56
40 Alhosani, Anes

3,95 3,90 4,07 4,00

page 18/42

Police Officers Club, Dubai

1900 Saudi Arabia

x 12,54 12,74 x 12,88

+1,4
1990 Saudi Arabia

-0,3 +1,0
1985 Libya

1988 Iraq
9,49 10,14

1986 Tunisia
9,98 9,47

1900 Nigeria
8,67 7,17

1992 Iraq
7,88 -

1900 United Arab Emirates
3,98 4,34

1900 United Arab Emirates
3,95 4,23

11.03.2012

12,88

12,11

DNS

13.03.2012

10,14
10,04
8,67
7,94
4,70

4,23
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4 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2012

Dubai Club For Special Sports —11.-13.03.2012
Police Officers Club, Dubai

shot put men 7.26 kg 13.03.2012

Final F11/12/20

1. 20 Omran, Rabia 1981 Libya 11,47

X X 11,24 10,45 11,47 11,04

2. 12 Al-Saadi, Mahdi 1972 Iraq 11,35
11,35 11,04 10,25 x x 10,91

3. 11 Hassain, Hameed 1962 Iraq 9,98
9,63 9,83 9,96 9,98 9,86 9,75

4. 20 Al-Abd, Mohammed Ali H 1988 Qatar 9,90
9,90 9,53 9,42 8,69 8,58 9,25

5. 20 Ghuloum, Abdulla 1900 United Arab Emirates 6,28
5,13 5,61 X 6,12 6,28 6,00

6. 20 Rabiaa, Saeed 1900 United Arab Emirates 6,13

573 6,13 6,11 6,05
7. 20 Ghloum, Khalid

595 5,99

1900 UAE United Arab Emirates 5,41

X 5,41 X X X X

shotput men (4kg/5kg) 13.03.2012

Final F35/36/37/38

1. 38 Abdelwareth, Ibrahim A: 1988 Egypt 15,09
15,09 - - - - -

2. 35 Al-Azzawi, Jabbar 1981 Iraq 11,65
9,45 10,98 11,65 11,15 10,90 11,47

3. 37 Sukhbat, Bayarnaran 1987 Mongolia 8,17
739 7,73 7,50 7,44 8,17 7,84

4. 37 Al Mallahi, Obaid Mobarak 1983 United Arab Emirates 7,76
728 7,48 7,76 7,43 7,54 7,47

5. 36 Alamir, Tamer Tamer 1900 Qatar 6,80
6,18 6,56 6,09 6,65 6,80 6,67

6. 37 Al Kargi, Mansoor 1900 United Arab Emirates 6,44
541 5,06 549 6,00 6,30 6,44

7. 35 Alhammadi, Hassan 1980 United Arab Emirates 5,50
5,50 X X 4,85 X 512

8. 36 Alkaabi, Mohammed 1900 United Arab Emirates 5,14
442 456 5,14 4,97 4,76 4,92
37 Ali, Hamad A.M. 1989 Kuwait DNS
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4 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2012

Dubai Club For Special Sports —11.-13.03.2012
Police Officers Club, Dubai

shotput men 6 kg 13.03.2012

Final F42/44/46

1. 44 Olaiya, Gbolahan 1982 Nigeria 12,71
12,35 11,52 12,41 12,71 12,31 12,66

2. 46 Mansurbayev, Ravil 1984 Kazakhstan 12,33
9,82 12,09 11,91 12,33 12,31 11,48

3. 46 Alsaleh, Abdullah S.A.S. 1981 Kuwait 12,31
12,12 12,31 X 12,11 12,05 12,13

4. 42 Al-Juboori, Salim Oleiwi 1974 Iraq 11,89
11,63 11,85 11,77 11,89 11,84 X

5. 44 Said, Abderraouf 1900 Libya 11,40

x 11,40 10,94 11,26 11,38 X

6. 44 Ezeh, Sunday 1978 Nigeria 11,13
9,84 10,38 11,13 10,74 10,98 9,81

7. 42 Ahmed, Walid Ali M: 1980 Libya 10,82

x 10,78 x 10,74 10,62 10,82

8. 44 Petrov, lliyan 1988 Bulgaria 10,62
8,74 8,21 10,62 8,27 X X

9. 46 Narybekov, Daurenbay 1986 Kazakhstan 8,24
7,99 6,75 7,47 7,52 7,43 8,24

10. 44 Hadi, Saeed Hadi M H 1986 Qatar 8,00
7,08 8,00 6,84 6,51 7,09 6,11
44 Boland, Abdullah A. M. 1993 Kuwait DNS

shot put wheelchair men 2 kg 12.03.2012

Final F32

1. 32 Sulaiman, Mana 1977 United Arab Emirates 7,46
6,79 7,09 7,09 746 7,23 7,43

2. 32 Algasim, Souhaib 1979 United Arab Emirates 6,27
6,26 6,27 5,90 5,97 586 5,84

3. 32 Almutairi, Dhari M.K.H. 1981 Kuwait 5,97
597 551 4,73 555 5,66 5,66

4. 32 Alshamisi, Ahmed 1987 United Arab Emirates 4,51
4,11 451 387 x 4,05 X

5. 32 Alharthi, Zeyad 1995 United Arab Emirates 3,98
3,54 3,98 385 x X X
32 Mijbel, Mohammad 1900 Kuwait DNS
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4 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2012

Dubai Club For Special Sports —11.-13.03.2012
Police Officers Club, Dubai

shot put wheelchair men (4kg/5kg) 11.03.2012

Final F57/58

1. 58 Ashapatov, Alexey 1973 Russian Federation 15,27 936
15,07 15,06 14,68 14,87 14,81 15,27

2. 57 Louwrens, Michael 1959 Rep. of South Africa 13,10 920
12,80 x 13,04 12,88 13,10 12,12

3. 57 Sidorchuk, Pavel 1965 Kazakhstan 11,69 799
11,69 11,61 11,61 10,77 11,44 11,01

4. 58 Alajmi, Adel 1985 Kuwait 12,82 748
11,87 12,27 12,40 12,45 12,61 12,82

5. 57 Aldhaye, Majed H.Sh.E. 1989 Kuwait 10,72 698
7,88 10,30 10,44 10,72 10,64 x

6. 57 Almass, Ali Mohd 1970 Qatar 9,85 597
9,839,689,85 - - -

7. 58 Aladsani, Salah Ismall 1967 Qatar 10,74 537
10,26 10,34 10,30 10,53 10,44 10,74

8. 58 Abuwatfa, Abdelrahman 1991 Palestine 9,26 524
8,55 8,91 8,04 8,93 8,67 9,26

9. 58 Chuluundorj, Munkh-E. 1979 Mongolia 10,29 488
9,73 10,26 10,16 9,96 10,29 9,93

10. 58 Abdullah, Adel M.A.A. 1993 Kuwait 9,28 376
8,22 8,41 8,52 8,93 9,28 8,49

11. 57 Hamad Alhammadi, H. 1996 United Arab Emirates 7,59 315
6,65 6,75 6,25 7,59 7,25 7,22

58 Khedeirat, Abdulla 1900 United Arab Emirates DNS
58 Rajab, Mahmoud Saad 1985 Libya DNS
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4 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2012

Dubai Club For Special Sports —11.-13.03.2012
Police Officers Club, Dubai

shot put wheelchair men (3kg/4kg) 12.03.2012
Final F53/54
1. 53 Fernandes, Che Jon 1971 Greece 7,32 672
X X 7,32 X X X
2. 54 Stefanoudakis, Manolis 1983 Greece 7,10 640
563 x 7,10 X 6,75 X
3. 53 Azzam, Husam F A 1975 Palestine 7,09 620
6,83 6,25 7,00 7,09 6,85 7,08
4. 54 Bappunji Giddegowda, S. 1984 India 6,45 514
6,14 6,42 6,31 6,45 6,24 6,07
5. 54 Hamdeya, Nabil 1967 Palestine 5,30 277
X X 530 x 513 x
54 Kuznetsov, Alexey 1981 Russian Federation DNS
shot put wheelchair men (3kg/4kg) 11.03.2012
Final F33/34
1. 34 Alrashidi, Adel F. N. A. 1973 Kuwait 8,99 879
8,66 8,61 8,78 8,99 8,82 8,38
2. 33 Alhousani, Ahmed 1987 United Arab Emirates 8,35 745
8,11 8,30 x 8,35 8,07 x
3. 33 Malaleih, Hassan Ali Obai 1984 United Arab Emirates 8,22 731
7,66 8,09 7,85 8,08 8,22 7,80
4. 33 Alshekaili, Abdulaziz 1986 United Arab Emirates 8,06 713
6,77 6,61 7,20 8,06 7,51 7,03
5. 34 Alkandari, Abdulrahman 1987 Kuwait 7,01 666
6,73 7,01 6,53 6,89 6,75 6,88
6. 34 Alnagbi, Ahmed 1985 United Arab Emirates 6,30 563
5,99 5,55 5,90 6,30 6,00 5,93
7. 34 Tarig Mohd, Ashoor 1900 United Arab Emirates 5,51 435
5,12 5,32 5,44 5,20 5,51 5,01
8. 34 Alnuaimi, Walid 1900 United Arab Emirates 5,43 422
5,43 4,87 5,33 xx 4,48
9. 33 Jumaa Salem, Hassan 1900 United Arab Emirates 5,61 371
5,52 5,28 5,46 5,27 5,61 X
10. 33 Khalefkerret, Husam 1983 Qatar 5,00 280
4,86 5,00 4,45 4,73 4,87 4,70
34 Abdulrahman, Abdulr. 1988 Qatar DNS
33 Saleh, Naser M.S. 1984 Kuwait DNS
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4 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2012

Dubai Club For Special Sports —11.-13.03.2012
Police Officers Club, Dubai

shot put wheelchair men 4kg 12.03.2012

Final F55/56

1. 55 Zagout, Khamis 1965 Palestine 11,34 972
10,12 9,64 10,18 10,67 11,34 11,11

2. 55 Yuseinov, Mustafa 1970 Bulgaria 9,15 778
8,83 8,97 8,91 x 882 9,15

3. 56 Ramazanzade, Mehman 1970 Azerbaijan 9,98 729
9,29 9,88 9,57 9,98 9,75 9,90

4. 56 Amarakuo, Solomon 1976 Nigeria 9,25 634
8,62 8,60 9,22 8,95 9,25 8,85

5. 55 Alhabsi, Mohammed 1986 United Arab Emirates 6,32 315
555 550 565 6,32 6,14 5,68

6. 56 Zeyoudi, Rashed Ahmed 1982 United Arab Emirates 6,72 244
6,21 6,36 6,45 6,34 6,60 6,72

7. 55 Alshehhi, Mohammed 1979 United Arab Emirates 5,22 141
490 5,01 457 494 491 5,22

8. 55 Younas, Omair 1996 United Arab Emirates 4,44 60
4,25 4,17 4,41 4,44 X X
55 Omar Abdelrahman, J. 1900 United Arab Emirates DNS
55 Banid, Ganbaatar 1978 Mongolia DNS

discus men 1 kg 11.03.2012

Final F40

1. 40 Abdulraheem, Kovan 1988 Iraq 26,83
25,24 26,35 26,83 x 25,18 23,78

2. 40 Amara, Mohamed 1986 Tunisia 21,30
20,47 16,88 18,89 19,90 21,30 20,44

3. 40 Naas, Ahmed 1992 Iraq 21,25
21,25 X x 13,45 20,32 21,25

4. 40 Adel Murad, Ahmed 1900 United Arab Emirates 12,73

12,73 11,72 12,49 12,10 12,48 12,38
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4 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2012

Dubai Club For Special Sports —11.-13.03.2012
Police Officers Club, Dubai

discus men (1.5kg/2kg) 11.03.2012
Final F11/12/20/42-46
1. 44 Said, Abderraouf 1900 Libya 38,62
X 38,62 X 35,30 35,57 34,10
2. 46 Alsaleh, Abdullah S.A.S. 1981 Kuwait 38,50
33,40 38,50 38,39 37,26 36,49 37,99
3. 44 Ezeh, Sunday 1978 Nigeria 36,43
X 32,65 33,51 33,11 36,19 36,43
4. 42 Al-Juboori, Salim Oleiwi Ab 1974 Iraq 30,91
30,91 30,47 29,13 29,27 27,70 X
5. 12 Al-Saadi, Mahdi 1972 Iraq 30,38
29,45 30,38 26,48 30,23 x 29,35
6. 46 Mansurbayev, Rauvil 1984 Kazakhstan 29,64
2581 x 29,00 29,64 27,07 x
7. 11 Hassain, Hameed 1962 Iraq 26,37
24,34 x 26,37 25,30 22,39 x
8. 44 Hadi, Saeed Hadi M H 1986 Qatar 24,18
2418 x 23,49 x 20,68 x
9. 20 Rabiaa, Saeed 1900 United Arab Emirates 15,10
x 12,96 14,25 14,71 13,46 15,10
42 Ahmed, Walid Ali Musa 1980 Libya DNS
44 Boland, Abdullah A. M. 1993 Kuwait DNS
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4 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2012

Dubai Club For Special Sports —11.-13.03.2012
Police Officers Club, Dubai

discus men (1kg/1,5kg) 12.03.2012

Final F35/36/37/38

1. 38 Abdelwareth, Ibrahim 1988 Egypt 37,72 872
33,11 37,72 34,86 37,66 x 3,60

2. 37 Sukhbat, Bayarnaran 1987 Mongolia 38,19 819
37,34 35,83 x 38,19 35,10 X

3. 37 Abbad Ali, Abbad 1992 United Arab Emirates 33,87 712

- - 32,16 33,87 33,56 31,13

4. 37 Al Kargi, Mansoor 1900 United Arab Emirates 28,48 536
25,34 26,90 28,27 28,48 27,78 27,91

5. 36 Almutairi, Fahed H.F.Z. 1966 Kuwait 23,24 478
23,24 22,68 22,46 22,17 21,66 22,18

6. 35 Al-Azzawi, Jabbar 1981 Iraq 32,58 473
28,77 30,45 30,21 31,84 31,99 32,58

7. 37 Al Mallahi, Obaid Mobarak 1983 United Arab Emirates 26,29 454
25,20 26,23 26,10 25,88 2,58 26,29

8. 36 Alkaabi, Mohammed 1900 United Arab Emirates 19,68 337
16,00 17,04 x 17,65 19,68 x
37 Ali, Hamad A.M. 1989 Kuwait DNS

discus wheelchair men 1 kg 11.03.2012

Final F57

1. 57 Al Jahwarri, Issa Saif H: 1986 United Arab Emirates 42,15
42,07 42,15 40,00 x 39,14 40,00

2. 57 Nabiyev, Samir 1986 Azerbaijan 41,42
41,42 41,31 x 39,94 X X

3. 58 Abuwatfa, Abdelrahman 1991 Palestine 36,22
34,60 36,13 36,03 36,22 36,15 33,07

4. 57 Bin Dirhan, Fahad 1900 Saudi Arabia 34,43
28,77 25,90 34,43 30,95 33,59 x

5. 57 Sidorchuk, Pavel 1965 Kazakhstan 32,54
28,21 32,54 x 31,17 31,78 31,88

6. 57 Aldhaye, Majed H.Sh.E. 1989 Kuwait 32,16
29,38 30,61 x 31,91 x 32,16

7. 57 Hamad Alhammadi, H: 1996 United Arab Emirates 23,23

20,75 20,10 21,31 21,78 23,23 22,37
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4 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2012

Dubai Club For Special Sports —11.-13.03.2012

Police Officers Club, Dubai

discus wheelchair men 1 kg

Final F58

1. 58 Ashapatov, Alexey 1973 Russian Federation
56,33 53,00 56,78 x 52,42 50,41

2. 58 Abo Elkhir, Metawa 1976 Egypt

52,49 53,89 x 52,42 x 48,73

11.03.2012

56,78
53,89
46,45
41,64
38,63
35,45
DNS

DNS

DNS
DNS
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3. 58 El Attar, Mahmoud R: 1978 Egypt
45,75 46,45 42,59 44,00 41,93 43,49

4. 58 Alsahoti, Nasser Saed 1972 Qatar
39,71 40,34 39,93 39,68 41,01 41,64

5. 58 Alajmi, Adel 1985 Kuwait
37,03 36,44 35,35 35,88 37,22 38,63

6. 58 Aladsani, Salah Ismail 1967 Qatar
33,13 32,06 35,45 34,92 33,66 35,00
58 Rajab, Mahmoud Saad 1985 Libya
58 Chuluundorj, Munkh-E. 1979 Mongolia
58 Abdullah, Adel M.A.A. 1993 Kuwait
58 Khedeirat, Abdulla 1900 United Arab Emirates
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4 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2012

Dubai Club For Special Sports —11.-13.03.2012
Police Officers Club, Dubai

discus wheelchair men 1 kg 12.03.2012
Final F32/33/34
1. 33 Alnakhli, Hani 1986 Saudi Arabia 30,21 968
X X x 27,38 27,50 30,21
2. 33 Alhousani, Ahmed 1987 United Arab Emirates 27,32 857
X 2584 X X 23,47 27,32
3. 34 Alkandari, Abdulrahman 1987 Kuwait 25,84 498
25,84 24,76 21,96 22,80 24,73 24,65
4. 33 Khalefkerret, Husam 1983 Qatar 17,63 422
1750 x 1565 x 17,17 17,63
5. 34 Alnagbi, Ahmed 1985 United Arab Emirates 22,74 393
20,70 22,18 x 22,74 22,10 22,12
6. 33 Jumaa Salem, Hassan 1900 United Arab Emirates 16,40 368
15,40 16,40 16,00 15,82 15,01 15,73
7. 34 Alrashidi, Adel F. N. A. 1973 Kuwait 21,87 365
21,87 21,51 20,75 21,07 21,50 21,61
8. 34 Tarig Mohd, Ashoor 1900 United Arab Emirates 16,08 197
14,79 13,91 12,43 15,69 16,08 14,04
9. 32 Elhmali, Hamza G 1987 Libya 6,25 120
X 6,25 5,70 X X X
33 Malaleih, Hassan Ali O. 1984 United Arab Emirates DNS
33 Saleh, Naser M.S. 1984 Kuwait DNS
34 Abdulrahman, Abdulr. 1988 Qatar DNS
discus wheelchair men 1 kg 13.03.2012
Final F51/53/54
1. 54 Hamdeya, Nabil 1967 Palestine 21,53 630
18,94 20,29 19,87 21,53 x 20,62
2. 54 Bappunji Giddegowda, S. 1984 India 19,51 528
X x 13,69 17,86 17,13 19,51
3. 51 Aljoaidi, Mohammed Hadi 1984 Qatar 7,40 318
736 7,40 7,13 6,92 6,59 X
4. 53 Azzam, Husam F A 1975 Palestine 16,58 306
16,58 15,37 14,82 14,29 15,17 12,89
54 Kuznetsov, Alexey 1981 Russian Federation DNS
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4 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2012

Dubai Club For Special Sports —11.-13.03.2012
Police Officers Club, Dubai

discus wheelchair men 1 kg 13.03.2012
Final F55/56

1. 56 Ibrahim, Ibrahim Badr 1974 Egypt 38,07 m 901
36,02 35,49 37,66 38,07 36,42 36,39

2. 55 Yuseinov, Mustafa 1970 Bulgaria 32,43 m 846
x 30,16 30,63 x 32,43 32,39

3. 55 Zaqout, Khamis 1965 Palestine 32,17 m 838
31,47 30,91 30,29 31,18 30,87 32,17

4. 56 Ramazanzade, Mehman 1970 Azerbaijan 33,45 m 781
29,92 31,25 31,85 x 32,30 33,45

5. 56 Tenaijy, Jumah Saeed 1979 United Arab Emirates 32,14 m 741
30,88 30,61 30,79 26,10 x 32,14

6. 56 Imbimoh, Anthony 1980 Nigeria 30,12 m 674
29,63 30,12 29,82 28,90 28,01 27,79

7. 55 Banid, Ganbaatar 1978 Mongolia 23,89 m 536
23,16 22,90 23,89 23,09 22,39 23,37

8. 55 Younas, Omair 1996 United Arab Emirates 21,05 m 413
19,82 20,73 20,16 19,51 19,48 21,05

9. 55 Alshehhi, Mohammed 1979 United Arab Emirates 20,66 m 396
20,49 20,66 19,96 19,33 20,53 20,43

10. 55 Alhabsi, Mohammed 1986 United Arab Emirates 20,02 m 368
19,53 X 19,75 20,02 19,99 19,29
55 Omar Abdelrahman, Jayroon 1900 United Arab Emirates DNS

Competition office by www.team-thomas.org
data processing by COSA — www.cosa-software.de
page 28/42 printed: 16:22 — Mar. 22, 2012




li
FazzExQ; 5;?

l’_r

¢

ainlall abiAalygll caun canli

(; IPC ATHLETICS

g %\

o2 ol o

PR R -
DUBAI SPORTS COUMNCIL U, e i o

ol gLl din il
MR ol

4 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2012

Dubai Club For Special Sports —11.-13.03.2012
Police Officers Club, Dubai

javelin men (600g/8009)
Final F12/20/40/44/46

1. 40 Naas, Ahmed
35,38 37,50 39,10 41,05
2. 44 Petrov, lliyan
X 33,98 36,93 34,91
3. 40 Abdulraheem, Kovan
34,95 36,25 36,70 34,89
4. 12 Al-Saadi, Mahdi
31,46 35,37 34,75 32,94
5. 40 Amara, Mohamed
32,75 33,08 33,43 30,55
6. 46 Mansurbayev, Rauvil
23,07 29,46 x 25,88
7. 40 Oriyomi, Olaewe
X 2525 X X
8. 40 Ayinla, Bashiru
X x 24,50 25,10
9. 20 Ghuloum, Abdulla
17,10 19,55 «x 19,20
10. 20 Rabiaa, Saeed
18,11 18,09 17,47 X
11. 20 Ghloum, Khalid
10,90 11,53 11,12 10,56
44 Boland, Abdullah A. M.

javelin men 600 g
Final F35/36/37

1. 35 Al-Azzawi, Jabbar
32,16 34,25 32,66 33,21
2. 36 Almutairi, Fahed H.F.Z.
25,10 25,50 x 25,06
3. 35 Alhammadi, Hassan
x 10,14 x X

1992 Iraq
X -
1988 Bulgaria
34,25 X
1988 Iraq
34,64 36,68
1972 Iraq
X -
1986 Tunisia
29,63 31,70
1984 Kazakhstan
26,60 x
1900 Nigeria
24,10 23,24
1971 Nigeria
X X
1900 United Arab Emirates
X X
1900 United Arab Emirates
17,04 16,72
1900 United Arab Emirates
10,74 10,55
1993 Kuwait

1981 Iraq
33,45 35,40

1966 Kuwait

X X

1980 United Arab Emirates
11,52 11,10

37 Omar Hassan, Mohamed 1900 United Arab Emirates

37 Sukhbat, Bayarnaran

page 29/42

1987 Mongolia

11.03.2012

41,05
36,93
36,70
35,37
33,43
29,46
25,25
25,10
19,55
18,11
11,53

DNS

11.03.2012

35,40 698

25,50 636
11,52 34

DNS
DNS
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4 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2012

Dubai Club For Special Sports —11.-13.03.2012

Police Officers Club, Dubai

javelin wheelchair men 600 g

Final F57/58

1.

2.

58 Salem, Raed

43,70 44,73 43,78 44,40
58 El Attar, Mahmoud R.
40,29 40,90 41,71 41,90
58 Ashapatov, Alexey
37,51 38,81 35,70 41,04
58 Alsahoti, Nasser Saed
36,39 37,65 37,26 38,04
57 Sidorchuk, Pavel
28,43 26,44 26,49 30,92
58 Abdullah, Adel M.A.A.
31,32 32,23 29,55 31,33
58 Chuluundorj, Munkh-E.
25,26 29,60 26,69 30,06
57 Bin Dirhan, Fahad
18,03 x 19,52 19,75
57 Hamad Alhammadi, H.
13,18 12,56 14,42 14,95
58 Abuwatfa, Abdelrahman
58 Khedeirat, Abdulla

javelin wheelchair men 600 g

1982 Egypt
4496 X
1978 Egypt
43,05 43,56
1973 Russian Federation
33,44 38,20
1972 Qatar
38,39 37,76
1965 Kazakhstan
29,52 29,50
1993 Kuwait
32,21 30,21
1979 Mongolia
26,98 30,43
1900 Saudi Arabia
22,97 20,28
1996 United Arab Emirates
14,79 12,77
1991 Palestine
1900 United Arab Emirates

13.03.2012

44,96 932
43,56 900
41,04 838
38,39 765
30,92 626
32,23 571
30,43 509
22,97 331
14,95 97
DNS

DNS

13.03.2012

23,98 822
16,70 790
15,90 754
15,34 725
20,55 706
8,95 128
DNS

DNS

DNS
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Final F33/34
1. 34 Alrashidi, Adel F. N. A. 1973 Kuwait
23,52 23,87 23,10 23,93 23,98 21,83
2. 33 Almutairi, Ahmad 1994 Kuwait
15,52 x 15,17 15,80 16,70 16,57
3. 33 Malaleih, Hassan Ali Obai 1984 United Arab Emirates
x 1590 x X X X
4. 33 Alhousani, Ahmed 1987 United Arab Emirates
14,31 14,61 x 15,34 13,68 X
5. 34 Alkandari, Abdulrahman 1987 Kuwait
19,50 18,30 19,80 20,55 x 20,04
6. 34 Al-Kubaisi, Mohammed 1900 Qatar
8,95 8,52 8,63 X x 8,30
33 Alnakhli, Hani 1986 Saudi Arabia
34 Abdulrahman, Abdulrah. 1988 Qatar
33 Saleh, Naser M.S. 1984 Kuwait
page 30/42
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4 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2012

Dubai Club For Special Sports —11.-13.03.2012
Police Officers Club, Dubai

javelin wheelchair men 600 g 11.03.2012
Final F53/54/55/56
1. 54 Stefanoudakis, Manolis 1983 Greece 24,01 907
23,80 23,77 20,18 23,21 22,87 24,01
2. 56 Ibrahim, Ibrahim Badr 1974 Egypt 34,27 904
32,11 32,35 34,27 31,32 32,76 -
3. 55 Yuseinov, Mustafa 1970 Bulgaria 25,12 811
24,59 24,97 24,84 23,32 25,12 -
4. 55 Zaqout, Khamis 1965 Palestine 24,30 784
- 23,12 24,30 23,08 23,17 23,91
5. 55 Alhabsi, Mohammed 1986 United Arab Emirates 18,09 512
17,64 - - 17,14 18,09 18,02
6. 56 Zeyoudi, Rashed Ahmed 1982 United Arab Emirates 19,14 401
18,28 18,14 - 19,14 18,70 -
7. 54 Hamdeya, Nabil 1967 Palestine 9,70 174
-8,86 --9,70 -
8. 55 Alshehhi, Mohammed 1979 United Arab Emirates 10,61 130
-8,437,7410,61 - -
54 Kuznetsov, Alexey 1981 Russian Federation DNS
53 Azzam, Husam F A 1975 Palestine DNS
54 Bappunji Giddegowda, S. 1984 India DNS
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4 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2012

=

DUBAI SPORTS COUNCIL

Dubai Club For Special Sports —11.-13.03.2012

Police Officers Club, Dubai

club men

Final F32/51

1. 32 Algasim, Souhaib 1979 United Arab Emirates
25,63 25,27 x 24,62 x 24,71

2. 32 Elhmali, Hamza G 1987 Libya
XX 21,70 22,76 X X

3. 32 Almutairi, Dhari M.K.H. 1981 Kuwait
21,21 18,93 20,49 20,13 21,51 x

4. 32 Alharthi, Zeyad 1995 United Arab Emirates
11,08 21,30 11,02 20,08 x 20,24

5. 32 Sulaiman, Mana 1977 United Arab Emirates
19,09 17,52 20,09 19,81 18,68 21,05

6. 32 Alshamisi, Ahmed 1987 United Arab Emirates
X X 16,82 17,16 x 15,97

7. 32 Almarashda, Khalid 1983 United Arab Emirates
14,30 15,23 17,12 15,35 14,38 16,65

8. 32 Almansoori, Saeed 1900 United Arab Emirates
x 12,55 9,15 x 9,21 11,95

9. 51 Aljoaidi, Mohammed Hadi 1984 Qatar

13,56 13,22 13,79 13,14 12,75 13,69

10. 32 Humaid Abdulla, Hussain 1900 United Arab Emirates

1

12. 51 Alkaabi, Salem

8,39 8,56 8,68 8,38 9,06 9,25
1. 32 Almansoori, Musaed 1992 United Arab Emirates
x 7,34 7,81 8,44 x 8,32
1900 United Arab Emirates
7,16 7,56 8,58 7,77 7,00 6,85
32 Mijbel, Mohammad 1900 Kuwait

11.03.2012

25,63
22,76
21,51
21,30
21,05
17,16
17,12
12,55
13,79
9,25

8,44

8,58

DNS
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809

723

680

672

663

509

507

310

300

181

154

56
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4 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2012

Dubai Club For Special Sports —11.-13.03.2012
Police Officers Club, Dubai

Women
100 m women -1,8 11.03.2012
Final T20/46
1. 46 Otoboeze, Nneka 1992 Nigeria 13,14
2. 46 Uwak Unyime, Christoph. 1900 Nigeria 13,94
3. 20 Albalooshi, Rim Hassan 1900 United Arab Emirates 16,72
4. 20 Abdullatif, Eman 1900 United Arab Emirates 18,65
100 m women -0,9 11.03.2012
Final T36/37/38
1. 37 Seifert, Maria 1991 Germany 14,72
2. 38 Omolola Akinbode, O. 1977 Nigeria 14,98
3. 36 Baiduldayeva, Ainur 1981 Kazakhstan 17,21
4. 37 Alnuaimi, Alia 1993 United Arab Emirates 23,81
37 Foerder, Isabelle 1979 Germany DQ
37 Bibi, Saima 1900 United Arab Emirates DQ
37 Alsuwaidi, Khadija 1984 United Arab Emirates DNS
Foerder DQ, rule 162.7
Bibi DQ, rule 18.9
100 m women -1,0 11.03.2012
Final T11/12
1. 12 Abdalla, Momena 1900 United Arab Emirates 16,33
2. 11 Azzarouni, Noura Abdulla 1900 United Arab Emirates 22,77
3. 11 Alsuwaidi, Maha Salem 1900 United Arab Emirates 29,93

12 Saidgaziyeva, Anzhelika 1998 Kazakhstan DNS
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4 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2012

Dubai Club For Special Sports —11.-13.03.2012

Police Officers Club, Dubai

100 m wheelchair women -1,5

Final T53/54

1. 54 Schaer, Manuela 1984 Switzerland

2. 54 Enwerem, Chika 1986 Nigeria

3. 54 Babalola, Hannah 1988 Nigeria

4. 53 Fischer, Margarita 1992 Germany

5. 54 Keller, Patricia 1989 Switzerland
54 Berri, Samira 1977 Tunisia

Berri DQ, rule 162.7

200 m women -1,4

Final T12/20

1. 12 Abdalla, Momena 1900 United Arab Emirates
2. 20 Albalooshi, Rim Hassan 1900 United Arab Emirates
3. 20 Abdullatif, Eman 1900 United Arab Emirates

12 Saidgaziyeva, Anzhelika 1998 Kazakhstan

200 m women -0,5
Final T36/37/38/46

arwnE

37 Seifert, Maria

37 Foerder, Isabelle

38 Omolola Akinbode, O.
36 Baiduldayeva, Ainur
37 Alnuaimi, Alia 1993 United Arab Emirates
37 Bibi, Saima 1900 United Arab Emirates
46 Uwak Unyime, Christoph. 1900 Nigeria

46 Otoboeze, Nneka 1992 Nigeria

1991 Germany
1979 Germany
1977 Nigeria
1981 Kazakhstan

Bibi DQ, rule 18.9
Uwak DQ, rule 18.9
Otoboeze DQ, rule 18.9

11.03.2012

17,89
18,83
19,16
20,79
20,99
DQ

12.03.2012

33,93
35,62
43,06
DNS

12.03.2012

30,92
32,03
33,23
37,46
51,26
DQ
DQ
DQ
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4 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2012

Dubai Club For Special Sports —11.-13.03.2012
Police Officers Club, Dubai

200 m wheelchair women -0,6 12.03.2012
Final T53/54
1. 54 Hunkeler, Edith 1972 Switzerland 32,66
2. 54 Berri, Samira 1977 Tunisia 34,76
3. 54 Keller, Patricia 1989 Switzerland 37,20
4. 53 Fischer, Margarita 1992 Germany 42,76
400 m women 13.03.2012
Final T20/36/37
1. 37 Foerder, Isabelle 1979 Germany 75,05
2. 37 Seifert, Maria 1991 Germany 76,75
3. 20 Albalooshi, Rim Hassan 1900 United Arab Emirates 83,22
4. 36 Baiduldayeva, Ainur 1981 Kazakhstan 1:40,04
400 m wheelchair women 13.03.2012
Final T53/54
1. 54 Hunkeler, Edith 1972 Switzerland 58,70
2. 54 Berri, Samira 1977 Tunisia 64,30
3. 54 Keller, Patricia 1989 Switzerland 67,17
4. 54 Lacheux, Agnes 1974 France 72,44
5. 53 Fischer, Margarita 1992 Germany 80,49
54 Schaer, Manuela 1984 Switzerland DNS
800 m wheelchair women 12.03.2012
Final T54
1. 54 Hunkeler, Edith 1972 Switzerland 1:56,66
2. 54 Schaer, Manuela 1984 Switzerland 2:02,55
3. 54 Berri, Samira 1977 Tunisia 2:06,27
4. 54 Keller, Patricia 1989 Switzerland 2:11,75
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4 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2012

Dubai Club For Special Sports —11.-13.03.2012
Police Officers Club, Dubai

1500 m wheelchair women 11.03.2012
Final T54
1. 54 Hunkeler, Edith 1972 Switzerland 3:46,61
2. 54 Keller, Patricia 1989 Switzerland 4:24,08
3. 54 Berri, Samira 1977 Tunisia 4:24.11
4. 54 Lacheux, Agnes 1974 France 4:26,77
5000 m wheelchair women 13.03.2012
Final T54
1. 54 Hunkeler, Edith 1972 Switzerland 14:40,20
2. 54 Keller, Patricia 1989 Switzerland 15:09,28
3. 54 Lacheux, Agnes 1974 France 16:01,82
long jump women 11.03.2012
Final F12
1. 12 Abdalla, Momena 1900 United Arab Emirates 3,85
3,17 366 x x 3,85 3,54
+1,4 +1,4 -0,8 +1,3
12 Saidgaziyeva, Anzhelika 1998 Kazakhstan DNS
long jump women 12.03.2012
Final F20/44
1. 44 Sato, Mami 1982 Japan 4,52
407 x 4,44 x 452 4,47
+0,2 -0,4 +0,1 -1,0
20 Abdullatif, Eman 1900 United Arab Emirates DNS
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4 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2012

Dubai Club For Special Sports —11.-13.03.2012
Police Officers Club, Dubai

shot put women (3kg/4kg)
Final F11/20/36-38/46

1.

2.

8.
9.

10. 11 Alsuwaidi, Maha Salem

46 Matroushi, Mariam 1986
9,10 8,57 8,50 8,60 x 7,20

37 Moneem, Ebtihal Abdel
5,66 xxx5,95 5,76

20 Abdelrahman, Mariem M.
4,93 5,20 x 4,67 5,40 5,63

20 Almatroushi, Amera A.
5,19 5,49 5,25 5,60 5,18 5,35
20 Said, Noora Abdulla

4,55 x 4,44 4,44 4,67 4,78

11 Azzarouni, Noura Abdulla 1900
409---4,29451

38 Alsayes, Asmeera

4,17 3,90 x 4,32 4,37 X

20 Shuhail, Maryam

3,69 4,03 3,63 3,98 4,10 3,94
11 Alahbabi, Sara

2,65 3,04 3,35x 2,90 2,81

1900
1919
1900

1900

1990
1900
1900
1900
3,08---2,953,05

36 Alsenani, Sara
37 Bassam, Asmaa

1992
1900

page 37/42

United Arab Emirates

United Arab Emirates

United Arab Emirates

United Arab Emirates

United Arab Emirates

United Arab Emirates

United Arab Emirates

United Arab Emirates

United Arab Emirates

United Arab Emirates

United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates

11.03.2012

9,10
5,95
5,63
5,60
4,78
4,51
4,37
4,10
3,35
3,08

DNS
DNS
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4 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2012

Dubai Club For Special Sports —11.-13.03.2012
Police Officers Club, Dubai

shotput wheelchair women (2kg/3kg)

Final F32/33/34

1. 32 Ibrahmi, Maroua

4,87 5,22 5,08 5,14 5,38 5,02

2. 34 Alzaabi, Thuraya
6,19 x 6,25 x 6,49 6,33
3. 33 Almaawali, Azza

4,30 4,73 4,59 4,56 4,68 4,62

4. 32 Kalman, Krisztina

3,63 3,39 3,21 3,38 4,05 4,16

5. 32 Albalooshi, Sakina
3,58 3,73 3,70 3,82 x X
6. 33 Bani Khaled, Aishah S.

3,85 3,87 3,75 4,01 3,85 3,95

7. 33 Alhammadi, Suaad
3,43 3,90 3,34 3,54 3,42 x
8. 34 Alsuwaidi, Latifa
4,20 4,15 x x 3,90 4,08
9. 32 Alshehhi, Mouza

3,15 2,67 2,81 3,05 2,95 3,05

10. 32 Masoud, Sara
2,27 2,17 2,03 x 2,04 x

page 38/42

12.03.2012
1988 Tunisia 5,38 800
1970 United Arab Emirates 6,49 693
1989 United Arab Emirates 4,73 588
1987 Hungary 4,16 527
1984 United Arab Emirates 3,82 444
1975 United Arab Emirates 4,01 425
1990 United Arab Emirates 3,90 400
1979 United Arab Emirates 4,20 285
1900 United Arab Emirates 3,15 285
1986 Qatar 2,27 119
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4 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2012

Dubai Club For Special Sports —11.-13.03.2012
Police Officers Club, Dubai

shot put wheelchair women (3kg/4kg)
Final F54/56/57/58

1.

2.

54 Nnaji, Patricia Ndidi 1977
5,87 7,047,47 7,20 7,21 7,25

58 lyiazi, Eucharia 1973
10,17 10,15 10,25 9,65 9,85 9,45
58 Adebayo, Bukola 1983
8,14 8,69 8,21 8,78 8,75 8,88

57 Koleva, Ivanka 1968
8,54 8,50 8,77 8,63 8,56 8,39

58 Nwaozuzu, Chituru 1900
5,957,336,96 7,42 7,55 7,54

57 Alrasheedy, Siham 1982
6,37 6,55 6,54 6,71 6,69 6,36

56 Ugwunwa, Flora 1984
6,32 6,31 6,32 6,27 5,71 6,17

58 Alkaabi, Sara Saleh 1994

discus women 0.75 kg
Final F40

40 Khdir, Badria 1982
13,26 11,60 11,03 12,81 11,13 x

page 39/42

United Arab Emirates DNS

11.03.2012
7,47 1054
10,25 938
8,88 812
8,77 810
7,55 644
United Arab Emirates 6,71 531
6,32 517
11.03.2012
13,26
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4 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2012

Dubai Club For Special Sports —11.-13.03.2012
Police Officers Club, Dubai

discus wheelchair women 1 kg 11.03.2012

Final F32/33/34

1. 32 Ibrahmi, Maroua 1988 Tunisia 10,34 930
9,03 9,07 10,34 9,61 10,22 7,16

2. 33 Bani Khaled, Aishah S. 1975 United Arab Emirates 11,04 817
11,00 9,74 x 11,04 10,16 10,15

3. 34 Alsuwaidi, Latifa 1979 United Arab Emirates 13,92 738
12,39 11,46 13,19 13,92 13,02 13,59

4. 33 Almaawali, Azza 1989 United Arab Emirates 9,99 738
8,61 9,70 9,84 9,91 9,70 9,99

5. 32 Masoud, Sara 1986 Qatar 6,39 530
6,39 x 5,92 x 6,00 x

6. 33 Alhammadi, Suaad 1990 United Arab Emirates 7,75 497
7,20 6,01 7,75 5,97 6,93 6,38

7. 32 Sara Algubaisi, Sara 1985 United Arab Emirates 4,95 289
4,42 4,46 4,55 4,40 4,80 4,95

8. 32 Almarzooqi, Asmaa 1993 United Arab Emirates 2,78 36
2,77 1,43 2,78 2,65 2,49 1,97
32 Albraiki, Zenab 1996 United Arab Emirates DNS

discus wheelchair women 1 kg 12.03.2012

Final F52/57/58

1. 57 Alrasheedy, Siham 1982 United Arab Emirates 25,15 812
23,52 25,04 24,41 24,72 25,15 24,43

2. 58 Nwaozuzu, Chituru 1900 Nigeria 32,12 798
28,10 31,06 31,48 30,84 x 32,12

3. 58 lyiazi, Eucharia 1973 Nigeria 29,78 713
2,62 27,35 26,14 29,78 29,43 x

4. 57 Koleva, lvanka 1968 Bulgaria 22,10 666
20,48 21,28 20,37 22,10 21,14 21,88

5. 58 Adebayo, Bukola 1983 Nigeria 26,54 578
24,23 24,84 26,54 22,96 x 25,64

6. 52 Okoko, Margaret 1977 Nigeria 10,58 509
x 9,72 10,02 10,43 10,31 10,58
58 Alkaabi, Sara Saleh 1994 United Arab Emirates DNS
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4 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2012

Dubai Club For Special Sports —11.-13.03.2012
Police Officers Club, Dubai

javelin women (400g/600 g) 12.03.2012
Final F20/36/37/40/46
1. 46 Matroushi, Mariam 1986 United Arab Emirates 26,97
25,84 26,90 x x 25,10 26,97
2. 37 Moneem, Ebtihal Abdel 1900 United Arab Emirates 13,76
11,60 11,66 12,13 13,76 11,86 11,37
3. 20 Shuhail, Maryam 1900 United Arab Emirates 10,32
9,69 9,04 10,32 8,19 8,45 9,84
4. 40 Khdir, Badria 1982 Iraq 8,58
7,19 6,79 6,90 5,20 4,98 8,58
37 Bassam, Asmaa 1900 United Arab Emirates DNS
36 Alsenani, Sara 1992 United Arab Emirates DNS
javelin wheelchair women 600 g 13.03.2012
Final F33/34/57/58
1. 58 lyiazi, Eucharia 1973 Nigeria 23,00 757
x 23,00 14,46 20,17 20,14 22,02
2. 57 Alrasheedy, Siham 1982 United Arab Emirates 16,77 645
16,05 x 16,24 15,44 16,77 x
3. 33 Bani Khaled, Aishah Salem 1975 United Arab Emirates 10,82 611
9,8310,13 10,82 x 10,15 x
4. 58 Adebayo, Bukola 1983 Nigeria 19,77 594
19,07 18,34 19,11 19,54 18,82 19,77
5. 34 Alzaabi, Thuraya 1970 United Arab Emirates 13,06 542
12,12 11,90 10,16 12,65 12,72 13,06
6. 57 Koleva, Ivanka 1968 Bulgaria 14,28 467
14,28 13,03 13,63 13,04 13,90 13,94
33 Alhammadi, Suaad 1990 United Arab Emirates DNS
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4 Fazaa International Athletics Competition 2012

Dubai Club For Special Sports —11.-13.03.2012
Police Officers Club, Dubai

club women 13.03.2012
Final F32
1. 32 Ibrahmi, Maroua 1988 Tunisia 20,92
6,08 20,92 11,21 11,22 x 10,18
2. 32 Masoud, Sara 1986 Qatar 14,42
x 14,42 12,98 13,17 12,88 x
3. 32 Alktebi, Noura 1992 United Arab Emirates 14,35
13,14 13,04 8,80 14,09 14,35 10,35
4. 32 Sara Alqubaisi, Sara 1985 United Arab Emirates 14,21
x11,6112,34 12,41 14,21 9,98
5. 32 Albalooshi, Sakina 1984 United Arab Emirates 13,99
13,92 12,03 12,38 x 13,16 13,99
6. 32 Kalman, Krisztina 1987 Hungary 13,46
11,47 13,46 x x x 11,05
7. 32 Almarzooqi, Asmaa 1993 United Arab Emirates 10,76
8,96 10,76 8,59 8,87 7,80 8,51
8. 32 Alshehhi, Mouza 1900 United Arab Emirates 8,28
8,17 8,16 8,26 8,28 7,21 7,89
9. 32 Rashid, Rania 1900 United Arab Emirates 4,47
4,47 4,31 4,45 4,40 4,45 4,47

32 Albraiki, Zenab 1996 United Arab Emirates DNS
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